
5 - 15 minutes Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment 135L Durable Anti
Corrosion

Basic Information

China

Skymen

JTS-1048W

Product Specification

1 Year

220V/380v, 3 Phase

130kg

5-15min

135L

5-50℃

SUS304

Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Warranty:

Power:

Weight:

Cleaning Time:

Tank Capacity:

Operating Temperature:

Material:

Product Name:

Highlight:

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
skymenultrasonic.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is a perfect choice for precise and effective anilox washing. It is equipped with ultrasonic cleaning
method, which can clean the anilox roller with high efficiency and short time. It is made of high-quality stainless steel SUS304 which is
durable and anti-corrosion. The tank size of this cleaning equipment is 900*600*250mm and the weight is 130kg, which is suitable for
different kinds of anilox rollers with different sizes. The cleaning time is adjustable from 5 to 15 minutes, providing customized anilox roller
cleaning solutions for different anilox roller cleaning requirements.
 

Features:
Product Name: Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment
Weight: 130kg
Cleaning Time: 5-15min
Power: 220V/380v, 3 Phase
Operating Temperature: 5-50℃
Tank Capacity: 135L
Features:
Anilox washing
Roller cleaning
Anilox roller cleaning
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Description

Power 220V/380v, 3 Phase

Material SUS304

Cleaning Time 5-15min

Product Name Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment

Warranty 1 Year

Cleaning Method Ultrasonic

Weight 130kg

Tank Size 900*600*250mm

Operating Temperature 5-50℃

Tank Capacity 135L

Application Printing Anilox Cleaning, Customized Anilox Roller Cleaning Machine, Anilox Washing

 

Applications:
Skymen's Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is a perfect solution to clean anilox rollers with its ultra-sonic cleaning method. This
equipment is designed to clean anilox rollers used in the printing industry, and it can also be used for cleaning anilox rollers in a variety of
other industries. With its features of SUS304 material, 130kg weight and 1 year warranty, this anilox cleaning equipment is perfect for
printing factories and other related industries. It is the ideal choice for anilox washing, as it offers superior performance and reliability. The
Skymen Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is the perfect solution for all your anilox roller cleaning needs.
 

Customization:
Customized Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment
Skymen's Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is designed to provide you with a customized anilox roller cleaning solution. The model
number is JTS-1048W, and it is made in China. This machine is capable of cleaning anilox rolls quickly and efficiently, with the cleaning
time ranging from 5 to 15 minutes. It uses an ultrasonic cleaning method and has a power of 220V/380V, 3 phase. The tank size is
900*600*250mm.
Our customized anilox roller cleaning equipment is the perfect solution for all of your anilox washing needs. It is built with highest quality
material and the latest technology to ensure you get the best performance. With Skymen, you can be sure that your anilox roller cleaning
needs are taken care of.
 

Support and Services:
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Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment Technical Support and Service

Provide detailed product installation instructions and operation instructions
24-hour online technical support
Provide professional maintenance and troubleshooting services
Provide regular free product upgrades
Provide professional training and product use guidance
 

Packing and Shipping:
Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment packaging and shipping:
Our Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is packaged in a box made of durable corrugated cardboard. The box is sealed securely to protect
the product from damage during shipping. We use a reliable carrier to ensure that the product arrives in perfect condition.
 

FAQ:
Q. What is the Brand Name of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment?
A. The Brand Name of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is Skymen.
Q. What is the Model Number of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment?
A. The Model Number of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is JTS-1048W.
Q. Where does Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment come from?
A. Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment is from China.
Q. What are the features of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment?
A. Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment has features of high speed, low noise and high efficiency.
Q. What is the application of Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment?
A. Anilox Roller Cleaning Equipment can be used to remove dirt and ink on anilox roller.

 86-755-27094405  info@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com

Floor 1st & 2nd, Building 3, Tanggang Taifeng Industrial Park, Dawangshan Community, Shajing Street, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
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